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Harry W. Luwis

Isabelle M, Lewia

ASSETS *

NOVEMBER 1971

Homo =5083 <41 st Street South

=Estinated value -

=Hortgage -

=llet

Cash

-Barnett Bank
=Cheeking ~
-Savings -
=Other -
- Total

Stocks, stce
Ae To & T. Co.

¢ Common -

®# Debentures -

*¢ Farrants a

®2 Proferred -
Total

Insurapce (face value)
- U, s. Govement
- Connecticut Mutual
- Metropolitan
(N.Y.Tel. Group)
Total
Leas loans
et

iiew York Telephone
~Benefits
Personal (Estimated)
® = Car
® = Houssehold
=Furniture
=Equipment
=Decoration
-Total
°2 «Jewelxry
~Total

® Join$ ownepship
©°® Isabelle M, Lewis

Prepared-
Hovember 15, 1971
HQWQL.

827.0000
‘ ‘ ,OOO.

$2,000,

156eg.
375.

20,385,
74560,
1,157,
2,330,

10,000,
15,000,

5,000,
30. 000.

2,000,

3,000,
3,000,

Total

$16, 000,

3,975,

31,432,

25,375,

10,663,

10,000,

97,445,




